When You Think \

“REAL ESTATE”
Think
MIKE ADAMS’

Il:l:. Houses for sale

DETACHED, reverse rent to own. Wan R.E.
(519) 853-0894

GEORGETOWN South, 2760 sq. ft., Great
Gulf home, 2 years new, quiet court
location. Professionally landscaped
walkway, pool, deck, CA, CV, alarm,
intercom, air cleaner, humidifier, hardwood
floors in family room, many upgrades.
Call to view. $305,000. No agents please.
905-702-8826

Industrial
/commercial space

2500 sq' ft' warehouse, garage & man
door, washroom, hwy#25 & #7 downtown
Acton. 519-853-9638

FOR rent, garage with loft in Acton, hydro,
gas, water available. $400. month. (519)
853-2464 Ext. 34

GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit
1875 Sq.ft.
Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location

Call (905)723-8302

STOHEFHONTSUUsq ft. Georgetown Hwy»r
7 near Downtown. $695/mth, Oct.
(905)451-7220

150 T

2880 sq. ft. furn. executive offices, 4
private offices, board room, reception

area, and kitchenette. 1500/mth. 905- |

866-3584.

Moving
cartage

A&A Movers. 2 responsible men/truck. Start
$55/hr. Free estimate. 24-hrs./day, 7 |
days/week. 905-789-6632

Business
opportunities

EXCITING Business Opportunity, everyone
needs, it nobody has it and no one offers
it. 905-702-9330.

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS
Here's your chance to join one of the
largest telecommunications companies as
an Independent Representative. Make
money without losing your personal
freedom. Call today.

GAIL PINCIVERO - 905-877-4543
www.excelir.ca/gailp

NEED to improve High School marks?

Going to University/College?. Call |

ConSaltants Inc. ® 416-996-5665.

m Apartments &

flats for rent =
SUSAN Carrier. We are trying to locate
this person regarding her possessions
stored with us. Please contact Georgetown

mini storage 905-877-5410.

Business
opportunities

Apartments &
flats for rent

e

ONE bedroom $650. Parking included, |

available Oct. 1st. Does not include heat,
hydro or cable. Call after 6pm. 905-873-
4072

2 bedroom apartment, in quiet 5 plex.
completely renovated, close to downtown
and GO station. Coin laundry on premises,
Available immediately, first/last $900. plus
utllmes 905 B?? 3862

GLEN WILLIAMS -2 bedroom basement
apartment with walkout, suit 2 singles or
professional couple, large kitchen. Parking
space for two cars. Avail. October 1.
$800. incl. utilities. Call 905- 8?3—2936

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelﬂr and 1 |
bedroom apartments with all furnishings |

- & utilities, for good people. No pets. 905-

877-8866

. ERIN 1 bedroom apartment for rent Call

Mary or Ted 905-472-8580/ 416-720-
2811

GEORGETOWN one bedroom apt. in
triplex with walkout to patio. Avail. October

1st. One car parking, no pets. Call
(905)8??—2651

' GEORGETOWN small 2 bedroom, $755
. plus hydro, Oct. 1; Bachelor, renovated, |

- Avail.

$635 plus hydro, Oct 1; One bedroom $685
plus hydru Nov. 1 (905)8?3 -0688

GEOHGEI'OWN Iarge bright one bedroom
apt., completely renovated. 4 appliances,
2 car parking. Non-smoking, no pets.
$850 plus utilities. 905 86? 8669

LARGE one bedrnnm in qmet 7- plex
heat/water included, hydro extra, no pets.
November 1st. $?00!mth.

- (905)877-3761

LARGE one bedrunm apt grnund ﬂuur
$700. plus.519-853-5080, 519-853-5352

LOOKING for an apartment in Georgetown?
Finding the rent expensive? Let's pool
our money and get a nice place. Females
Dniy Smnklng 905-867-4585

NUFWAL, One bedroom basement apt.,no
smokers, no pets, avail. immediately.
905-702-1978

SILVERCREEK Towers- 2 & 3 bedroom.
Call for an appointment to view. 905-873-

8080

~ VICTORIAN building, sunny 2 bedroom,
oak floors, center island, 10' ceilings, |

$850. month, incl. heat. Spacious 1
bedroom, maple floor, country kitchen,
soaker tub, $650. month incl. heat, No |
smoking, no pets, first/last, references.
Suitable for quiet mature adults. Available
Immediately. Call Heather (519)853-2086,
905-873- 4266 or 1-888 833 1945

ONE bedroom apartment in Acton, Firstast
Available Oct. 1st. 519-853-4953.

: 'cALL TOLL FREE:

1-877-565-5646
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